
プラン名 月間基本使用料

コワーキング会員

シェアオフィス会員

シェアキッチン会員

会員オプション

会員プラン料金表

コワーキングスペースを自由にご利用可能。ご利用される時間帯や曜日に合わせて各種プランからお選びいただけます。

ブース個室を専有し、２～３名で共働できるシェアオフィスをご用意（��時間ご利用可能）。賃貸オフィスと比べて、敷金・礼金等の初期費が不要。
空調・照明・通信費などの毎月の費用が含まれており、圧倒的にお得です。

利用可能時間

登記利用会員
法人や団体の住 所をご提供します。コワーキングスペース、会議室(＊)は会員料金ではご利用いただけます。
(＊会議室はプラン時間外会員料金）
※郵便が住所宛に送られる場合には、郵便受けサービスをオプションで付与いただけますようお願いします。

複数のプランを組み合わせていただくことも可能です。お申し込みは個人となります。ご請求先を法人名でおまとめすることも可能です。
プランにない利用方法をご希望の場合にはご相談ください。
【使用料に含まれる無償サービス】光熱費、通信費、無線 LAN、ドリンクサービス、1名分の会員カード

TENT 幕張ではご利用者の目的や利用用途に合わせて多くのプランをご用意しております。目的に合わせて会員種別をお選びいただき、
プランやオプションをお選びください。（プラン変更手数料：550 円 / 回、休会時手数料 550 円 / 月）

ブース名 月間基本使用料

BOOTH. A　

BOOTH. B

BOOTH. C

BOOTH. D

6.9m2、3席分のチェア、窓無

4.5m2、2席分のチェア、窓無

5.6m2、2席分のチェア、窓有

5.0m2、2席分のチェア、窓有

特徴

1 か月単位でのご利用が必要です。1名分の会員カードと専用ブースの鍵が貸与されます。複数名でご利用の場合には、コワーキング会員プランを追加い
ただきます。
【使用料に含まれる無償サービス】
光熱費、通信費、無線・有線 LAN、住所登記、専用郵便受け、社名プレート、屋外サイネージへの会社紹介掲載、ドリンクサービス、1名分の会員カード

入会金：不要

月間基本使用料

菓子製造業・飲食店営業・そうざい製造業許諾付キッチンをシェアし、レシピ開発、試作、移動販売や通販の製造拠点として利用いただ
けます。（利用時間�:��-��:��）

シェアキッチン会員にお申込みいただくためには「食品衛生責任者もしくはそれに準じる資格」が必要になります。不特定多数の方がキッチンを利用す
る「料理教室」にはご利用いただけません。
調理内容によって、ご希望に沿えない場合がございますのであらかじめご留意ください。

月利用

短期利用

12時間チケット

１時間単位

ビジター利用

ドロップイン (1hour)

ドロップイン (daytime)

ドロップイン (night)

会議室（Room.A)

会議室（Room.B)

会議室（Room.C)

9:00-20:00の間1時間単位

9:00-20:00の間終日

20:00-24:00の間（20:30最終受付）

8席、ホワイトボードあり

5席、ホワイトボードあり

5席、ホワイトボードあり

※本パンフレットに記載のプランと料金は変更さ
れる可能性がございます。予めご了承下さい。価
格はすべて税込価格となります。

モニターや備品等の貸し出しもございます。詳しくは受付までお問い合わせください。

お仕事環境を豊かにするオプションをご用意。　

会議室（Room.A)

会議室（Room.B）

会議室（Room.C)

ロッカー ( 大：2 か所 )

ロッカー ( 中：28 か所 )

ロッカー ( 小：8 か所 )

プロジェクター

音響（PA) セット

モニター

郵便受け

郵便物転送サービス

登記住所利用

社名プレート

複合機

クロスポート会議室

8席、ホワイトボード

5席、ホワイトボード

5席、ホワイトボード

幅600×高さ615×奥行660㎜

幅290×高さ615×奥行660㎜

幅290×高さ300×奥行660㎜

短焦点プロジェクター

スピーカー、マイクセット

液晶モニター（各種サイズ有）

A4 サイズ専用ポスト

郵便物をご希望住所にお届け

ＴＥＮＴ幕張住所利用

エントランス掲示

A3 サイズまで、折加工可能

1F 会議室を会員価格で利用可能

このほか、裁断機、製本機、ラミネーター、文具、コネクター、アダプターなど貸し出しの備品もございます。

お支払い方法は、「クレジットカード」「銀行口座振替（自動引落）」「銀行振込（請求書払）」からお選びいただけます。

ビジターの方にも � 時間からご利用いただける環境をご用意。
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お申し込みの際には本人確認書類および法人の場合には法人名が分かる書類をお持ちください。

スタンダード

スタンダード PLUS

アフター６

アフター６PLUS

アーリー

ウィークエンド

ウィークエンド PLUS

デイタイム

マンスリー５

マンスリー５Night

プレミアム

月~金 8：00～18：00

月~金 8：00～20：00

月~金 18：00～25：00

全日 18：00～25：00

月~金 5：00～9：00

土日祝 8：00～18：00

土日祝 8：00～20：00

全日 8：00～20：00

全日 8：00～20：00（最低5回）

全日 20：00～24：00（最低5回）

全日 0:00～24：00

月利用時のオプション
キッチン利用時オプション

火災保険料ご負担

保管ボックスレンタル
コインパーキング
保険料

入会金：3,300 円

入会金：11,000 円

5,500円

11,000円/月

1,100円/時間

660円/時間

1,980円/日

1,320円/日

2,310円/時間

1,650円/時間

1,650円/時間

770円/時間（ﾌﾟﾗﾝ時間外1,320円/時間）

550円/時間（ﾌﾟﾗﾝ時間外1,100円/時間）

550円/時間（ﾌﾟﾗﾝ時間外1,100円/時間）

880円/日、11,000円/月

330円/日、5,500円/月

330円/日、3,300円/月

550円/時間

550円/時間

110円/時間

5,500円/月

500円/回（週1回）～

5,500円/月

1,650円/月

カラー 22円/面、モノクロ 6円/面、FAX 55円/通、スキャン 無料

1室1,540円/時間（3室あり）

13,200円

15,400円

9,900円

15,400円

5,500円

9,900円

11,000円

26,400円

7,700円

5,500円

42,900円

入会金：3,300 円

94,600円

80,300円

93,500円

89,100円

3,300円/月
550円/半日

110円/回

※1

※2 ※1   月 6 回目以降は 1,540 円 / 日

※2   月 6 回目以降は 1,100 円 / 日

PLAN Monthly fee

Co-working membership

Shared Office membership

Shared Kitchen membership

Options

PRICE LIST

Access to the co-working space

�� Hours access to a private booth. Unlike office rental, no deposit or key money is required.

Time

Registered Corporate Address membership
Companies or associations can use TENT’s address. Member fee for meeting rooms. 
Private mailbox available for an additional �,�� yen/month.

You can combine different plans. Registration is individual, but billing address can be a corporation.
* Feel free to ask if you consider plans not mentioned the list.

【Included services】Utility charges,Wifi, free drinks, membership card

TENT Makuhari has several plans. You can choose one membership type and add options. To register, an identification 
document such as a driver license, a residence card or a company document is needed.
The fee for changing plans is 550 yen per time. The fee for suspension of membership is 550 yen per month.

BOOTH Monthly fee

BOOTH. A　

BOOTH. B

BOOTH. C

BOOTH. D

6.9m2, 3 chairs, without window

4.5m2, 2 chairs, without window

5.6m2, 2 chairs, with window

5.0m2, 2 chairs, with window

The services must be used on a monthly basis. A membership card and a key will be provided. One or two additional people can also use the booth 
provided they have co-working membership. 

【Included services】
Utility charges, Internet access (wireless and wired), business postal address, mail box, company plate at the inside entrance and outside entrance , 
free drinks, and membership card.

Monthly fee

Shared kitchen provide with pastry manufacturing license and restaurant business license, Also available to use as a base 
for a recipe development,prototyping, mobile sales and mail order.

In order to apply for membership, you need to be qualified as a food hygiene officer depending on the purpose of use. 
The venue cannot be use for a cooking lessons unless students remain outside of the kitchen.

Monthly Use

Short-term Use

12 hours ticket

１hour unit

VISITOR USE

Drop-in (1 hour)

Drop-in (daytime)

Drop-in (night)

Meeting Room.A

Meeting Room.B

Meeting Room.C

BOOTH. D

From 9:00 to 20:00

From 9:00 to 20:00

From 20:00 to 24:00 (weekday only)

8 Seats

5 Seats

5 Seats

※Please be aware that prices and plans 
may change in the future.
Prices include tax.

Monitors and other equipment available for rent.

Meeting Room.A

Meeting Room.B

Meeting Room.C

Locker (Large)

Locker (Medium)

Locker (Small)

Projector

Acoustic set

Monitor

Mailbox

Mail forwarding

Use of Registration

Company plate

Print /Copy

Crossport Room

8 Seats, white board

5 Seats, white board

5 Seats, white board

W600×H615×D660㎜

W290×H615×D660㎜

W290×H300×D660㎜

Single focus projector

Speaker ,wireless microphone

27inch /32inch

A4size (receiving proxy)

Deliver to your home

Company address

Name plate at entrance

Member Benefits

Affiliated facility

Many types of stationery and office equipment are rented.

Payments by Credit card, Bank transfer, Direct debit.

Visitor can use from � hour. Meeting room and Event space can be reserved in advance.
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Standard

Standard PLUS

After 6

After 6 PLUS

Early

Weekend

Weekend PLUS

Daytime

Monthly 5

Monthly 5Night

Premium

Monday to Friday 8：00～18：00

Monday to Friday 8：00～20：00

Monday to Friday 18：00～25：00

All day 18：00～25：00

Monday to Friday 5：00～9：00

Weekday, Holiday 8：00～18：00

Weekday, Holiday 8：00～20：00

All Day 8：00～20：00

All day 8：00～20：00（min. 5 times)

All day 20：00～24：00（min. 5 times)

All day 0:00～24：00

Registration fee

3,300yen

5,500yen

11,000yen

1,100yen/hou

660yen/hour

1,980yen/Day

1,320yen/Day

2,310yen/hour

1,650yen/hour

1,650yen/hour

770yen/hour（1,200yen/hour | if outside your plan）

550yen/hour（1,000yen/hour | if outside your plan）

550yen/hour（1,000yen/hour | if outside your plan）

880yen/Day, 11,000yen/Month

330yen/Day, 5,500yen/Month

350yen/Day, 3,300yen/Month

550yen/hour

550yen/hour

110yen/hour

5,500yen/Month

500-700yen/time

5,000yen/Month

1,650yen/Month

22yen /color, 6yen /black&white, 55yen / fax

1,540yen/hour　(3room available)

13,200yen

15,400yen

9,900yen

15,400yen

5,500yen

9,900yen

11,000yen

26,400yen

7,700yen

5,500yen

42,900yen

Registration fee

11,000yen

Registration fee

Free

94,600yen

80,300yen

93,500yen

89,100yen

Registration fee

3,300yen

Storage box rental
coin -operated Parking
Fire insurance

Monthly plan option
half day

3,300yen
550yen
110yen

★1  1,540 yen/day after 6 times 
★2  1,100 yen/day after 6 times 

★1

★2


